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RoHS CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

RoHS-3 DIRECTIVE 2015/863/EU

This statement certifies that materials offered through Rowmark, do not to the best of our knowledge
contain substances listed in the table below in excess of the Maximum Concentration Value (MCV) as
outlined in the directive RoHS 2015/863/EU in force June 4, 2015.

Substance

Maximum Limit (ppm)

Bisphenol A (BPA)

Cadmium (Cd)

Lead (Pb)

Mercury (Hg)

Hexavalent Chromium (Cr®+)

Poly Brominated Biphenyls (PBB)

Poly Brominated Diphenyl Ethers (PBDE)
Bis(2-ethylhexyl) phthalate (DEHP) (0.1%)
Butyl benzyl phthalate (BBP)

Dibutyl phthalate (DBP)

Diisobutyl phthalate (DIBP)

1000

100
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Products containing the substances listed above in concentrations below the MCV are understood to be
in compliance, with directive 2015/863/EU of the European Parliament and the Council of 4 June 2015 on
the restriction on the use of certain hazardous substances in electrical and electronics equipment (RoHS
Directive) in accordance with the definitions set forth in the directives.

Rowmark strives to remain compliant with regulatory requirements through an ongoing review of raw

materials, processes, and vendor evaluations.
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